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International 8 Metre Class World Cup

8-Metre - First Rule
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SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE GENEVE

RACE COMMITTEE: Jerome NUTTE (IRO)

Jury Chairman: Mufti Kling (13

)

Jury: Josje Hofland (13), Terence Brownrigg (NJ), Tor Moinichen (1), Tullio Giraldi (1)

Discard rule: Global: 6. Scoring system: Low Point.

Overall Results
As of 30 JUL 2022 At 18:30

Rk. | Sail
Number

Boat Name

Name

Club
Sponsor

Points per Race

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

R10

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1/H3

EDIT

Wilhelm WAGNER (SCBO)
Reinhard WIDENHORN (YCSI)
Thomas BEGHER (YLB)
Andreas RIETSCHEL (YLB)
Bernhard KUMMERLE (YCRA)
Max KNOLL (YLB)

Cornelia WAGNER (SCBO)

SCBO

(3)

DNC

12

2|H14

Taifun

Serge PATRY (SNG)
Jonathan HEUSSE (SNLFR)
Thierry PLOJOUX

Marcus BRAENDLE
Bertrand CARTIER

SNG

()

16

14

Ranking before Jury decision
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